High Flow MXT Series
Filtration
Freecall: 1800 446 500
       MXT-Series Food Service
Filtration Systems
Order Code Size Micron
Rating
Description Max
Flow
Capacity
240-KIT ½” BSP 1 MXT Series Filtration System – 1 Micron Includes: NR Valve, 12”
Carbon Block 1 Micron Cartridge, Filter Head, Bracket & Screws 6.3 LPM 12 Months /
56,000 Litres
FQH-TWIN-KIT ½” BSP 1
MXT Series High Flow System – 10 Micron Includes: NR Valve,
12” Carbon Block 1 Micron Cartridges, Twin Filter Head &
Bracket, Screws
14 LPM 6 Months/
75,000 Litres
FQH-HB-KIT ½” BSP - MXT Series Head & Bracket Kit
Includes: Head, Bracket, Screws, ½” BSP Connections - -
FQH-1240-S5 12” x 4.0” 5 12” Sediment Cartridge – 5 Micron 6.3 LPM Unlimited
FQH-1240-B1 12” x 4.0” 1 12” Carbon Block – 1 Micron (Cyst Rated) 6.3 LPM 56,000 Litres
FQH-1240-B10 12” x 4.0” 10 12” Carbon Block – 10 Micron 6.3 LPM 37,000 Litres
FQH-1240-P1 12” x 4.0” 1 12” Carbon with Phosphate (Scale Reduction) 6.3 LPM 56,000 Litres
FQH-1240-P10 12” x 4.0” 10 12” Carbon with Phosphate (Scale Reduction) 6.3 LPM 37,000 Litres
FQH-1540-P10 15” x 4.0” 10 15” Carbon with Phosphate (Scale Reduction) 7.5 LPM 75,000 Litres
FQH-1240-R 12” x 4.0” - 12” Softening Cartridge – Standard Capacity 6.3 LPM 23,000 Mg
FQH-1540-R 15” x 4.0” - 15” Softening Cartridge – High Capacity 7.5 LPM 34,200 Mg
FQH-1540-MB 15” x 4.0” - 15” Deionising Cartridge 7.5 LPM 13,000 Mg
www.aquastream.com.au Freecall: 1800 446 500
Bene� ts
• High Flow rates suitable for Mixer Taps
• Wide range of applications
• Double O-ring Seal
• NSF Standard 42
The MXT Series Food Service Filtration systems are suited to larger capacity
applications for mixer taps and Commercial Kitchen Appliances including boiling
& chilled water and ice machines.
With a wide range of specialty cartridges, the MXT Series has a broad application
vista including Sediment, Carbon Block, Granular Activated Carbon, Scale
Reduction, Softening and Demineralisation.
Unique to the MXT is the Quick Change, double O-ring sanitary connection and
large 3/8” BSPF Ports for High Flow Rates
Choose from 12” and 15” cartridge sizes to suit application capacity
Applications
• Drinking Water Filtration
• Food Service
• Scale Reduction
• Softening & Deionising
• Chlorine Reduction
Order Code Size Micron
Rating
Description
Install MXT Cartridges only into appropriate housings and � ush for a minimum of 5 minutes prior to use. Use only with microbiologically safe and adequately
disinfected water supplies.